
1,40
0,067
0,055

1,70  

WIRES ACCOMODATED : AWG 20, 22 AND 24
INSULATOR DIAMETER : 1.80 MAX [.071]
STRIP LENGHT : 4.00 [.158]

TOOLING :
CRIMPING TOOL : M22520/1_01
SELECTOR POSITION : 4 FOR AWG 20
                                         3 FOR AWG 22
                                         3 FOR AWG 24

POSITIONER : M22520/1_02

MATERIAL AND FINISHES :
BODY CONTACT : BERYLLIUM COPPER PER ASTM-B-196 HEAT TREADED HARDNESS 380-420 HV
                                BARREL ANNEALED HARDNESS 120-140 HV 

PLATING : .PLATING .00005 INCH OF GOLD PER MIL-DTL-45204 OVER NICKEL PER AMS 2403

PROTECTIVE SLEEVE : PASSIVATED STAINLESS STEEL AISI 305
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CRIMP REMOVABLE #20-22 SOCKET CONTACT
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Series

DSX

APPR.:

DATE:

NOM:

PEN:

CREATION

 

MACARI

07/04/89
Moutault

Name

Estimated weight : 0.41 g

S

0,191

Ø1.50 [.059]
Ø2.51 [.098]

0,203
0,693

Ø1.27 [.050]

Ø0.80 [.0320]
Ø0.70 [.0275]

  

Ø2.10 [.0827]

0,337 min.0.86 [.034]
0.78 [.030]

0,701

Ø2.02 [.0795]

Ø1.70 [.067]

Ø1.87 [.073]
Ø1.91 [.075]

8,55 min.

Ø1.90 [.0750]
Ø1.96 [.0772]

Ø1.20 [.046]

17,60

Ø2.56 [.101]

17,805,15
4,85

 
50°
40° 


